
Sun.  Sept.     12 @ Washington 10:00 am CBS/App

Sun. Sept.   19 COWBOYS 1:25 pm CBS/App

Sun. Sept.   26 @ Chiefs 10:00 am CBS/App

Mon. Oct.  4 RAIDERS 5:15 pm ESPN/App

Sun. Oct.    10 BROWNS 1:05 pm CBS/App

Sun. Oct.     17 @ Ravens 10:00 am CBS/App

   BYE

Sun. Oct.   31 PATRIOTS 1:05 pm CBS/App

Sun. Nov.      7 @ Eagles 1:05 pm CBS/App

Sun. Nov.      14 VIKINGS 1:05 pm FOX/App

Sun.  Nov.     21 STEELERS 5:20 pm NBC/App

Sun.  Nov.    28 @ Broncos 1:05 pm CBS/App

Sun.  Dec.    5 @ Bengals 10:00 am FOX/App

Sun.  Dec.    12 GIANTS 1:05 pm FOX/App

Thu. Dec.     16 CHIEFS 5:20 pm        FOX/NFLN/Amazon/App

Sun.  Dec.    26 @ Texans 10:00 am CBS/App

Sun.  Jan.  2 BRONCOS 1:05 pm CBS/App

Sun.  Jan.  9 @ Raiders 1:25 pm CBS/App

Sat. Aug. 14 @ Rams 7:00 pm CBS2 LA/App

Sun. Aug. 22 49ers 4:30 pm CBS2 LA/App

Sat. Aug. 28 @ Seahawks 7:00 pm CBS2 LA/App
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DATEWEEK OPPONENT TIME NETWORK

DATEWEEK OPPONENT TIME NETWORK

PRESEASON

REGULAR SEASON

All times Pacific & subject to change | All games on the Chargers Official App are available in-market only & national broadcast game restrictions apply

2021 SCHEDULE
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